	DRM COVER SHEET	U.S. Department of Commer Palent and Trademark Of/
To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached orig	inal documents or copie	s thereof.
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):		of Receiving Party(ies);
Colin T. Metcalfe	Name:	I.D.A. Limited
	Internal Address:	
Additional names of conveying parties attached.	Street Address:	Belasis Business Centre Belasis Hall Technology Park
3. Nature of Conveyance:		0, 1.
⊠Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other:	City, State, Zip:	Billingham, Cleveland TS23 4EA GB
Execution Date: April 20, 2004		temp(s) and eddrope (on) where the
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s	name(s) and address(es) attached.
09/736,023 f this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	Ŷ	
	bers Attached	
 Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed; 	Total Number of Ap	pplications and tents Involved: 1
Name: BACON & THOMAS, PLLC	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00
Address: 23364	Enclosed	
Customer Number		charged to deposit account
Phone: (703) 683-0500	8. Deposit Account Num	
		OPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE	
Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg is a true copy of the original document. Signature Name of Person Signing JUSTIN J. CASS	oing is true and corr SELL, Reg. No. 46,20	
	· · · · · ·	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, at	tachmonte ond de sume-te	

S:\Producer\jek\HOWS3002\PTO 1595 081206.wpd

700301008

. .. .

	Docket Number(Optional)
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	50180
Whereas, I/We, <u>Colin 7. Metcalfe</u> of of	<u> </u>
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improve	ements in Method and Apparatus for Controlling
Pests	- 7
x for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on $\frac{10}{821,041}$.	$\frac{4/B/2004}{COPY}$
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed	fon, and
Whereas, <u>I.D.A. Limited</u> of <i>G-I3</i> herein referred to "a	assignee" whose mailing address is
Belasis_Business_Centre, Belasis_Hall.Technology.Park, Bil	lingham, Cleveland, TS23 /FA, CB
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and	interest in the same;
	selo onneo otates Patent to salo assignee, of
egal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be executed this20 Hz day of	may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made.
egal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made.
egal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be executed this20 Hz day of	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made.
egal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be executed this day of	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made.
ountry of	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made.
interest in and to the same, for his sole use a segal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be ixecuted this day of	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made. , 20?
Ine entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use a segal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be executed this	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made. , 20?
interest in and to the same, for his sole use a segal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be ixecuted this day of	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made. , 20?
Ine entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use a segal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be executed this	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made. , 20?
Interest in and to the same, for his sole use a segal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent ame would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not be executed this	and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his i may be granted, as fully and entirely as the en made. , 20?

50180 assmt.doc

PATENT REEL: 018615 FRAME: 0591

RECORDED: 12/08/2006

· · ·

a .